DESCRIPTION
The EBWP series of NEMA4X and EEMAC4X rated weatherproof battery units
is designed to operate in the most extreme environments. The fully gasketed,
reinforced, non-metallic housing features a hinged cover that secures with durable
screw locks. The EBWP series is available in 6VDC, 12VDC and 24VDC versions
in a range of wattage capacities between 36 and 720W, for 30 minutes duration.
CIRCUITRY
• 120/347VAC 60Hz Input, field selectable

mounting is standard
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Ratings
EBWP
weather-proof battery unit
NEMA4X/EEMAC4X
6V, 12V or 24V Models
120/347VAC Input
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141
A = 16.45"
B = 18.51"
C = 20.5"
A = 11.45"
B = 13.51"
C = 15.5"
A = 15.2"
B = 17.26"
C = 19.25"
A = 9.31"
B = 11.3"
C = 13.32"
A = 5.43"
B = 5.6"
C = 6.6"
 EBWP  GRY
Series Voltage Wattage Head/Lamp Lamp Colour Options†
EBWP 06 - 6VDC
12 - 12VDC
24 - 24VDC
See model
rating below
0 - No Heads
1LW - One PAR36
2LW - Two PAR36
1RB - One Rubber PAR36 (SB)
2RB - Two Rubber PAR36 (SB)
1MW - �One MR16
Weather-Proof
2MW - �Two MR16
Weather-Proof
See lamp
list below
GRY - Grey ATD, TDL*, LPD, BTD, VLT, AMP, ACT,
DCT, FS4, HTR*, NLC, RDS*, TLP, CAB,
TFC, WRG